“Building Future, Managing Reality”

Construct Carnival 1.0

Dept. of Building Engineering & Construction Management, RUET
Email: cc.becm.ruet@gmail.com

Rulebook

Registration link available here: https://www.constructcarnival.com
Registration Deadline: May 20, 2024
Submission Deadline for Online Events: May 25, 2024

Idea Contest

Rules and Regulations:

This event welcomes participation from students enrolled in any university within
Bangladesh.

Participants have to send their technical writing to the specified email address.
Participants have to submit the writing as a (.PDF) file. The font should be in “Times New
Roman” format and font size should be 11°.

The writing must be limited to 500 words.

Graphs, tables & images can be added.

Among the entries received, we will recognize the top 3 with rewards.

A sample writing format will be sent to the Participant’s email after confirmation of the
registration.

The submission link will be mailed to the Participant’s e-mail with the sample format of
writing.

TOPICS

Al Based Solution

e Smart Classroom
e EarthquakeEureka

REGISTRATION
Scan Here for Registration



Email: cc.becm.ruet@agmail

“Building Future, Managing Reality”

Construct Carnival 1.0

Dept. of Building Engineering & Construction Management, RUET
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For Individual Participants

No of segments

Registration Fee (Taka)

1

300

500

600

700

800

900

N[OOI~ WIN

1000

For RUET BECM Alumni Only

No of segments

Registration Fee (Taka)

1 (' Idea Contest)

500

For Any Query:

01713139794
01787173487
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Registration link available here: https://www.constructcarnival.com

Registration Deadline: May 20, 2024




