"Building Future, Managing Reality"



Construct Carnival 1.0

Dept. of Building Engineering & Construction Management, RUET Email: cc.becm.ruet@gmail.com

Rulebook

Registration link available here: https://www.constructcarnival.com

Registration Deadline: May 20, 2024

Submission Deadline for Online Events: May 25, 2024

Idea Contest

Rules and Regulations:

- This event welcomes participation from students enrolled in any university within Bangladesh.
- Participants have to send their technical writing to **the specified email address**.
- Participants have to submit the writing as a **(.PDF)** file. The font should be in "Times New Roman" format and font size should be 11'.
- The writing must be limited to 500 words.
- Graphs, tables & images can be added.
- Among the entries received, we will recognize the top 3 with rewards.
- A sample writing format will be sent to the Participant's email after confirmation of the registration.
- The submission link will be mailed to the Participant's e-mail with the sample format of writing.

TOPICS

- AI Based Solution
- Smart Classroom
- EarthquakeEureka

REGISTRATION

Scan Here for Registration





Construct Carnival 1.0

Dept. of Building Engineering & Construction Management, RUET Email: cc.becm.ruet@gmail.com



For Individual Participants

No of segments	Registration Fee (Taka)
1	300
2	500
3	600
4	700
5	800
6	900
7	1000

For RUET BECM Alumni Only

No of segments	Registration Fee (Taka)
1 (Idea Contest)	500

For Any Query: 01713139794 01787173487

IMICHOON

Registration link available here: https://www.constructcarnival.com

Registration Deadline: May 20, 2024